
  
 
 

   
 

  
   

 
  

   

   
 

   
  

 
   

   
 

 
 

  
 

   

   
 

 
  
  
 

   

   
 

  
  

 
   

   
 

May Menu 

Thursday, May 1 

Orange Chicken 
Over Brown Rice 
Veggies 
Fortune Cookie 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, May 2 

Philly Beef Sub 
Onion Rings 
Veggies 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, May 5 

Chicken 
Quesadilla 
Tortilla Chips 
Veggies 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, May 6 

Homemade 
Turkey Soup 
Pretzel Stix 
Carrots 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, May 7 

Tacos w/Trims 
Mexican Rice 
Corn 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, May 8 



 
 

 
   

   
 

  
  

 
   

 
   

 
  

 
  

 
   

 
   

 
  

  
  

   

 
   

 
 

  
  

   

 
   

 
 

    
  
  

   

 
   

Pasty 
Coleslaw 
Jello 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, May 9 

Hamburger w/Bun 
Baked Beans 
Fries 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, May 12 

Chicken Pattie 
w/Bun 
Tater Tots 
Veggies 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, May 13 

Chef Salad 
Cheesy Breadstick 
Marinara Sauce 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, May 14 

Meatballs 
Mashed Potatoes 
Corn, Roll 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, May 15 

Spaghetti 
w/ Meat Sauce 

Green Beans 
Garlic Stix 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, May 16 



 
  

  
 

   

 
   

 
  

 
 

 
   

 
   

 
  

 
 
 

   
 

   
 

  
 

  
 

   
 

   
 

  
  

 

   
   

 
  
  

  
  

  

 

Homemade Pizza 
Tossed Salad 
Slushies 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, May 19 

Chicken Wraps 
Seasoned 
Potatoes 
Veggies 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, May 20 

French Bread 
Pizza 
Veggies 
Pudding 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, May 21 

Tex-Mex Chicken 
Burrito 
Mexican Rice 
Veggies 

Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, May 22 

Nacho Supreme 
Refried Beans 
Bread 

Fruit & Milk 
Friday, May 23 

½ Day 
No Lunch 

Class Day 
& Graduation 



   
 

  
  

  

 
   

 
 

 
 

   

 
   

 
  

  
 

 
   

 
   

 
  

 
 
  

   
 

   
 

    
  

 
   

   
  

 
    

  
 

   

Monday, May 26 

No School 

Memorial Day 

Tuesday, May 27 

Pancakes 
Sausage 
Hashbrown 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, May 28 

Chicken Alfredo 
California Blend 
Veggies 
Roll 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, May 29 

Popcorn Chicken 
Fries 
Veggies 
Graham Bites 

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, May 30 

Hot Dog w/ Bun 
Baked Beans 
Chips 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, June 2nd 
Cook’s Choice 

Tuesday, June 3rd 
Cook’s Choice 

Wednesday, June 4th 



   
    

 
   

   
 

   
    

JHS Half Day 
SRE-Picnic Day-Pack a Lunch! 

Thursday, June 5th 
Haf Day-No Lunch 

Friday, June 6th 
Last Day! No Lunch! 
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